
Statystyki
BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap
1 1 DZIDA Barbara  15 0 623:59:59.000 41:35:59.000
2 2 SZUL-SKJOELDKRONA Ewa  21 0 1447:22:35.000 68:55:21.000
3 3 GILAROWSKA Joanna  31 0 487:58:11.000 15:44:27.000
4 4 GRABARSKA Aleksandra  3 0 545:02:25.000 181:40:48.000
5 5 LEPA Katarzyna  34 0 695:59:59.000 20:28:14.000
7 7 SZOPA Joanna  6 0 479:59:59.000 79:59:59.000
8 8 ŁĘCKA Karina  48 0 1007:59:59.000 20:59:59.000
9 9 BANK Agnieszka Anna  15 0 543:24:01.000 36:13:36.000
10 10 KARCZEWSKA Małgorzata  53 0,1 575:59:59.000 10:52:04.000
11 11 MAREK Patryk  11 0 546:22:22.000 49:40:12.000
12 12 NABYWANIEC Jacek  37 0 695:59:59.000 18:48:38.000
13 13 PIĄTEK Sylwia  31 0 839:59:59.000 27:05:48.000
14 14 CHABIOR Tomasz  1 0,001 503:59:59.000 503:59:59.000
15 15 ZAKRZEWSKI Łukasz  3 0 479:59:59.000 159:59:59.000
16 16 CHMIELOWSKA Pamela  3 0 707:29:39.000 235:49:53.000
18 18 KOLORZ Agata  6 0 599:59:59.000 99:59:59.000
19 19 TABOR Michał  8 0 472:47:12.000 59:05:54.000
20 20 FIC Iwona  35 0 743:59:59.000 21:15:25.000
21 21 KISIELIŃSKI Mariusz  19 0 263:59:59.000 13:53:41.000
22 22 LIANA Anna  47 0 719:59:59.000 15:19:08.000
24 24 RODAK Tomasz  18 0 719:59:59.000 39:59:59.000
25 25 NALEWAJKO Tomasz  9 0 407:59:59.000 45:19:59.000
26 26 TABOR Karol  5 0 472:53:13.000 94:34:38.000
27 27 ZABŁOCKA Wioletta  19 0 911:59:59.000 47:59:59.000
28 28 LIANA Tomasz  23 0 767:59:59.000 33:23:28.000
29 29 FURGALSKI Sławek  15 0 551:59:59.000 36:47:59.000
30 30 MUTRYN Małgorzata  31 0 791:59:59.000 25:32:54.000
31 31 ŁADA Dominik  8 0 599:59:59.000 74:59:59.000
32 32 DĄBROWSKI Kamil  53 0,1 815:59:59.000 15:23:46.000
33 33 ŻYŁA Marcin  13 0 764:52:26.000 58:50:11.000
34 34 OLEJNICZAK Sławomir  14 0 835:03:44.000 59:38:50.000
35 35 JUTKIEWICZ Konrad  23 0 719:59:59.000 31:18:15.000
36 36 WOLSKI Jakub  13 0 671:59:59.000 51:41:32.000
37 37 SROCZYŃSKI Maciej  9 0 359:59:59.000 39:59:59.000
38 38 SMALARZ Karolina  12 0 1055:59:59.000 87:59:59.000
39 39 STEĆ Monika  32 0 815:59:59.000 25:29:59.000
40 40 BARAŃSKI Łukasz  13 0 695:59:59.000 53:32:18.000
41 41 GAWROŃSKA Agata  18 0 455:59:59.000 25:19:59.000
42 42 KWIT Dominika  20 0 743:59:59.000 37:11:59.000
43 43 BRODOWSKA-CHAŁUBEK Beata  19 0 551:59:59.000 29:03:09.000
44 44 KIERENKO Paweł  10 0 719:59:59.000 71:59:59.000
45 45 IWAŃSKA Diana  19 0 834:03:40.000 43:53:52.000
46 46 IWAŃSKI Grzegorz  15 0 873:06:53.000 58:12:27.000
47 47 IWAŃSKA Lena  17 0 861:34:16.000 50:40:50.000
48 48 PLUTA Beata  23 0 839:59:59.000 36:31:18.000
49 49 CHOJNACKA Anna  11 0 743:59:59.000 67:38:10.000
50 50 KROPIEWNICKA Marta  28 0 815:59:59.000 29:08:34.000
52 52 RAJPUT Mahendra  1 0,001 407:59:59.000 407:59:59.000
54 54 KUO Alice  20 0 887:59:59.000 44:23:59.000
55 55 SAW Crystal  21 0 791:59:59.000 37:42:51.000
56 56 WOJNA Agnieszka  20 0 815:59:59.000 40:47:59.000
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57 57 KMAK - CHODŹKO Joanna  15 0 935:59:59.000 62:23:59.000
58 58 DŹWIGAŁA - BASIS Magdalena  7 0 719:59:59.000 102:51:25.000
61 61 LUKIANTO Sandra  9 0 719:59:59.000 79:59:59.000
64 64 BĄCZKOWSKI Karol  29 0 887:59:59.000 30:37:14.000
65 65 LAZZARINI Fabio  22 0 743:59:59.000 33:49:05.000
66 66 WERNET Tom  1 0,001 215:59:59.000 215:59:59.000
67 67 MACHEJUS Katarzyna  17 0 743:59:59.000 43:45:52.000
68 68 KUCHARSKA Magdalena  12 0 791:59:59.000 65:59:59.000
69 69 TRZECIAK Karol  3 0 575:59:59.000 191:59:59.000
71 71 CIUPAK Marta  14 0 959:59:59.000 68:34:17.000
72 72 CHACHAJ Martyna  22 0 935:59:59.000 42:32:43.000
73 73 WASILEWSKI Rafał  12 0 911:59:59.000 75:59:59.000
74 74 TARASZKIEWICZ Arek  21 0 839:59:59.000 39:59:59.000
78 78 SZYMAŃSKA Magdalena  11 0 931:57:45.000 84:43:25.000
79 79 SAJEWICZ Paweł  16 0 671:59:59.000 41:59:59.000
80 80 DWORZYŃSKA Bożena  2 0 263:59:59.000 131:59:59.000
81 81 STACHOWICZ Tomek  19 0 921:24:50.000 48:29:43.000
82 82 CZAJKO Marta  14 0 935:59:59.000 66:51:25.000
83 83 WIERZBICKI Maciej  13 0 839:59:59.000 64:36:55.000
84 84 RATAJCZAK Tomasz  8 0 743:59:59.000 92:59:59.000
85 85 TASIOR Aleksandra  15 0 1007:59:59.000 67:11:59.000
86 86 NIEZGÓDKA Tomasz  9 0 695:59:59.000 77:19:59.000
88 88 FRĄCZAK Bartosz  4 0 551:59:59.000 137:59:59.000
89 89 KACZOROWSKA Ewa  14 0 1055:59:59.000 75:25:42.000
91 91 KUKULSKI Tomasz  18 0 1007:59:59.000 55:59:59.000
93 93 GILAROWSKI Tomasz  7 0 767:59:59.000 109:42:51.000
94 94 CZURYŃSKA Wiolka  4 0 599:59:59.000 149:59:59.000
95 95 BILSKI Sławek  9 0 1103:59:59.000 122:39:59.000
96 96 WUJEC Bartłomiej  3 0 599:59:59.000 199:59:59.000
97 97 OSTASZEWSKI Maciej  15 0 1463:59:59.000 97:35:59.000
99 99 GĄSIENICA-SAMEK Andrzej  9 0 959:59:59.000 106:39:59.000
100 100 BUDA Małgorzata  14 0 1077:13:11.000 76:56:39.000
101 101 CHABER Paweł  9 0 1007:59:59.000 111:59:59.000
102 102 MUCHA Robert  5 0 906:54:06.000 181:22:49.000
104 104 WĘDOŁOWSKA Marta  42 0 1463:59:59.000 34:51:25.000
108 108 HAUZA Katarzyna  29 0 1197:48:33.000 41:18:13.000
109 109 GRODZICKI Mirosław  8 0 1175:59:59.000 146:59:59.000
110 110 CHRZANOWSKI Łukasz  5 0 1271:59:59.000 254:23:59.000
112 112 POLIS-BŁASZCZYK Martyna  18 0 1055:59:59.000 58:39:59.000
113 113 GRUBA Karolina  19 0 1175:59:59.000 61:53:41.000
115 115 ZAJĄC Ewelina  47 0 983:59:59.000 20:56:10.000
116 116 OSOWSKI Mateusz  2 0 719:59:59.000 359:59:59.000
117 117 SADOWSKI Grzegorz  5 0 1068:43:36.000 213:44:43.000
119 119 WIĘCEK Damian  4 0 1247:59:59.000 311:59:59.000
120 120 GALENT Gracjana  15 0 1271:59:59.000 84:47:59.000
121 121 HORAK Natalia 14 0 1007:59:59.000 71:59:59.000
122 122 ZUBOWICZ Jakub  1 0,001 599:59:59.000 599:59:59.000
123 123 WYPYCH Dorota  32 0 1262:28:40.000 39:27:08.000
124 124 GUJSKA Kamila  19 0 1295:59:59.000 68:12:37.000
125 125 MAZUREK Patrycja  15 0 1367:59:59.000 91:11:59.000
126 126 HORAK Patryk  12 0 1007:59:59.000 83:59:59.000
127 127 JAKUĆ Dariusz  12 0 1247:09:55.000 103:55:49.000
128 128 DĘBEK Sebastian  5 0 1367:59:59.000 273:35:59.000
129 129 KRAWCZYK Michał  36 0 1320:07:40.000 36:40:12.000
130 130 DZIATKIEWICZ Paweł  17 0 1415:59:59.000 83:17:38.000
132 132 WÓJCIK Grzegorz  15 0 1463:59:59.000 97:35:59.000
133 133 MARKOWICZ Albert  10 0 1439:59:59.000 143:59:59.000

BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Laps Total km Total Time Time Per Lap

Szczegóły
Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time

1 1 1 DZIDA Barbara  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 1 1 DZIDA Barbara  71:59:59.000 48:00:00.000

Znaleziono 108 wynik(ów)



3 1 1 DZIDA Barbara  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 1 1 DZIDA Barbara  191:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
5 1 1 DZIDA Barbara  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 1 1 DZIDA Barbara  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 1 1 DZIDA Barbara  311:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
8 1 1 DZIDA Barbara  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 1 1 DZIDA Barbara  407:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
10 1 1 DZIDA Barbara  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 1 1 DZIDA Barbara  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 1 1 DZIDA Barbara  479:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
13 1 1 DZIDA Barbara  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 1 1 DZIDA Barbara  575:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
15 1 1 DZIDA Barbara  623:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 2 2 SZUL-SKJOELDKRONA Ewa  806:43:56.000 806:43:56.000
2 2 2 SZUL-SKJOELDKRONA Ewa  811:50:29.000 05:06:33.000
3 2 2 SZUL-SKJOELDKRONA Ewa  823:12:12.000 11:21:43.000
4 2 2 SZUL-SKJOELDKRONA Ewa  835:33:33.000 12:21:21.000
5 2 2 SZUL-SKJOELDKRONA Ewa  848:11:04.000 12:37:31.000
6 2 2 SZUL-SKJOELDKRONA Ewa  872:27:15.000 24:16:11.000
7 2 2 SZUL-SKJOELDKRONA Ewa  929:39:45.000 57:12:30.000
8 2 2 SZUL-SKJOELDKRONA Ewa  942:19:27.000 12:39:42.000
9 2 2 SZUL-SKJOELDKRONA Ewa  1016:02:36.000 73:43:09.000
10 2 2 SZUL-SKJOELDKRONA Ewa  1077:13:24.000 61:10:48.000
11 2 2 SZUL-SKJOELDKRONA Ewa  1085:39:31.000 08:26:07.000
12 2 2 SZUL-SKJOELDKRONA Ewa  1159:20:09.000 73:40:38.000
13 2 2 SZUL-SKJOELDKRONA Ewa  1183:30:18.000 24:10:09.000
14 2 2 SZUL-SKJOELDKRONA Ewa  1207:29:20.000 23:59:02.000
15 2 2 SZUL-SKJOELDKRONA Ewa  1231:06:38.000 23:37:18.000
16 2 2 SZUL-SKJOELDKRONA Ewa  1246:01:36.000 14:54:58.000
17 2 2 SZUL-SKJOELDKRONA Ewa  1254:10:00.000 08:08:24.000
18 2 2 SZUL-SKJOELDKRONA Ewa  1329:02:39.000 74:52:39.000
19 2 2 SZUL-SKJOELDKRONA Ewa  1354:14:51.000 25:12:12.000
20 2 2 SZUL-SKJOELDKRONA Ewa  1402:59:52.000 48:45:01.000
21 2 2 SZUL-SKJOELDKRONA Ewa  1447:22:35.000 44:22:43.000
1 3 3 GILAROWSKA Joanna  35:17:51.000 35:17:51.000
2 3 3 GILAROWSKA Joanna  35:38:16.000 00:20:25.000
3 3 3 GILAROWSKA Joanna  35:51:51.000 00:13:35.000
4 3 3 GILAROWSKA Joanna  58:20:35.000 22:28:44.000
5 3 3 GILAROWSKA Joanna  114:22:09.000 56:01:34.000
6 3 3 GILAROWSKA Joanna  114:55:55.000 00:33:46.000
7 3 3 GILAROWSKA Joanna  130:40:58.000 15:45:03.000
8 3 3 GILAROWSKA Joanna  131:04:21.000 00:23:23.000
9 3 3 GILAROWSKA Joanna  132:02:39.000 00:58:18.000
10 3 3 GILAROWSKA Joanna  139:30:53.000 07:28:14.000
11 3 3 GILAROWSKA Joanna  156:47:25.000 17:16:32.000
12 3 3 GILAROWSKA Joanna  157:01:50.000 00:14:25.000
13 3 3 GILAROWSKA Joanna  177:35:03.000 20:33:13.000
14 3 3 GILAROWSKA Joanna  178:10:35.000 00:35:32.000
15 3 3 GILAROWSKA Joanna  204:58:47.000 26:48:12.000
16 3 3 GILAROWSKA Joanna  205:07:38.000 00:08:51.000
17 3 3 GILAROWSKA Joanna  206:45:13.000 01:37:35.000
18 3 3 GILAROWSKA Joanna  206:50:54.000 00:05:41.000
19 3 3 GILAROWSKA Joanna  234:35:00.000 27:44:06.000
20 3 3 GILAROWSKA Joanna  234:44:57.000 00:09:57.000
21 3 3 GILAROWSKA Joanna  235:36:13.000 00:51:16.000
22 3 3 GILAROWSKA Joanna  258:36:16.000 23:00:03.000
23 3 3 GILAROWSKA Joanna  346:52:32.000 88:16:16.000
24 3 3 GILAROWSKA Joanna  373:02:19.000 26:09:47.000
25 3 3 GILAROWSKA Joanna  373:24:01.000 00:21:42.000
26 3 3 GILAROWSKA Joanna  426:00:58.000 52:36:57.000
27 3 3 GILAROWSKA Joanna  426:43:39.000 00:42:41.000
28 3 3 GILAROWSKA Joanna  450:55:36.000 24:11:57.000
29 3 3 GILAROWSKA Joanna  451:02:06.000 00:06:30.000
30 3 3 GILAROWSKA Joanna  487:03:50.000 36:01:44.000
31 3 3 GILAROWSKA Joanna  487:58:11.000 00:54:21.000
1 4 4 GRABARSKA Aleksandra  211:05:34.000 211:05:34.000
2 4 4 GRABARSKA Aleksandra  405:56:48.000 194:51:14.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



3 4 4 GRABARSKA Aleksandra  545:02:25.000 139:05:37.000
1 5 5 LEPA Katarzyna  71:59:59.000 71:59:59.000
2 5 5 LEPA Katarzyna  71:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 5 5 LEPA Katarzyna  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 5 5 LEPA Katarzyna  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 5 5 LEPA Katarzyna  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 5 5 LEPA Katarzyna  215:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
7 5 5 LEPA Katarzyna  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 5 5 LEPA Katarzyna  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 5 5 LEPA Katarzyna  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 5 5 LEPA Katarzyna  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 5 5 LEPA Katarzyna  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 5 5 LEPA Katarzyna  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 5 5 LEPA Katarzyna  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 5 5 LEPA Katarzyna  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 5 5 LEPA Katarzyna  407:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
16 5 5 LEPA Katarzyna  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 5 5 LEPA Katarzyna  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 5 5 LEPA Katarzyna  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 5 5 LEPA Katarzyna  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 5 5 LEPA Katarzyna  551:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
21 5 5 LEPA Katarzyna  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 5 5 LEPA Katarzyna  575:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
23 5 5 LEPA Katarzyna  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 5 5 LEPA Katarzyna  599:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
25 5 5 LEPA Katarzyna  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
26 5 5 LEPA Katarzyna  623:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
27 5 5 LEPA Katarzyna  623:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
28 5 5 LEPA Katarzyna  647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
29 5 5 LEPA Katarzyna  647:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
30 5 5 LEPA Katarzyna  647:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
31 5 5 LEPA Katarzyna  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
32 5 5 LEPA Katarzyna  671:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
33 5 5 LEPA Katarzyna  671:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
34 5 5 LEPA Katarzyna  695:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 7 7 SZOPA Joanna  239:59:59.000 239:59:59.000
2 7 7 SZOPA Joanna  287:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 7 7 SZOPA Joanna  383:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
4 7 7 SZOPA Joanna  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 7 7 SZOPA Joanna  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 7 7 SZOPA Joanna  479:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
1 8 8 ŁĘCKA Karina  311:59:59.000 311:59:59.000
2 8 8 ŁĘCKA Karina  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 8 8 ŁĘCKA Karina  383:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 8 8 ŁĘCKA Karina  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 8 8 ŁĘCKA Karina  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 8 8 ŁĘCKA Karina  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 8 8 ŁĘCKA Karina  503:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
8 8 8 ŁĘCKA Karina  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 8 8 ŁĘCKA Karina  527:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 8 8 ŁĘCKA Karina  551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 8 8 ŁĘCKA Karina  599:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
12 8 8 ŁĘCKA Karina  599:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 8 8 ŁĘCKA Karina  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 8 8 ŁĘCKA Karina  623:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 8 8 ŁĘCKA Karina  671:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
16 8 8 ŁĘCKA Karina  695:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 8 8 ŁĘCKA Karina  695:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 8 8 ŁĘCKA Karina  719:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 8 8 ŁĘCKA Karina  743:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 8 8 ŁĘCKA Karina  743:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
21 8 8 ŁĘCKA Karina  743:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 8 8 ŁĘCKA Karina  767:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 8 8 ŁĘCKA Karina  767:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
24 8 8 ŁĘCKA Karina  767:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
25 8 8 ŁĘCKA Karina  791:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
26 8 8 ŁĘCKA Karina  815:59:59.000 24:00:00.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



27 8 8 ŁĘCKA Karina  815:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
28 8 8 ŁĘCKA Karina  839:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
29 8 8 ŁĘCKA Karina  839:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
30 8 8 ŁĘCKA Karina  863:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
31 8 8 ŁĘCKA Karina  863:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
32 8 8 ŁĘCKA Karina  863:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
33 8 8 ŁĘCKA Karina  887:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
34 8 8 ŁĘCKA Karina  887:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
35 8 8 ŁĘCKA Karina  887:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
36 8 8 ŁĘCKA Karina  911:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
37 8 8 ŁĘCKA Karina  935:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
38 8 8 ŁĘCKA Karina  959:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
39 8 8 ŁĘCKA Karina  959:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
40 8 8 ŁĘCKA Karina  983:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
41 8 8 ŁĘCKA Karina  983:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
42 8 8 ŁĘCKA Karina  983:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
43 8 8 ŁĘCKA Karina  983:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
44 8 8 ŁĘCKA Karina  1007:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
45 8 8 ŁĘCKA Karina  1007:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
46 8 8 ŁĘCKA Karina  1007:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
47 8 8 ŁĘCKA Karina  1007:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
48 8 8 ŁĘCKA Karina  1007:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 9 9 BANK Agnieszka Anna  60:09:01.000 60:09:01.000
2 9 9 BANK Agnieszka Anna  180:51:25.000 120:42:24.000
3 9 9 BANK Agnieszka Anna  213:26:04.000 32:34:39.000
4 9 9 BANK Agnieszka Anna  261:32:40.000 48:06:36.000
5 9 9 BANK Agnieszka Anna  286:37:11.000 25:04:31.000
6 9 9 BANK Agnieszka Anna  334:21:20.000 47:44:09.000
7 9 9 BANK Agnieszka Anna  381:44:09.000 47:22:49.000
8 9 9 BANK Agnieszka Anna  478:05:33.000 96:21:24.000
9 9 9 BANK Agnieszka Anna  502:59:00.000 24:53:27.000
10 9 9 BANK Agnieszka Anna  512:10:12.000 09:11:12.000
11 9 9 BANK Agnieszka Anna  513:49:54.000 01:39:42.000
12 9 9 BANK Agnieszka Anna  514:19:05.000 00:29:11.000
13 9 9 BANK Agnieszka Anna  517:35:17.000 03:16:12.000
14 9 9 BANK Agnieszka Anna  524:55:26.000 07:20:09.000
15 9 9 BANK Agnieszka Anna  543:24:01.000 18:28:35.000
1 10 10 KARCZEWSKA Małgorzata  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 10 10 KARCZEWSKA Małgorzata  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 10 10 KARCZEWSKA Małgorzata  47:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 10 10 KARCZEWSKA Małgorzata  47:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 10 10 KARCZEWSKA Małgorzata  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 10 10 KARCZEWSKA Małgorzata  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 10 10 KARCZEWSKA Małgorzata  95:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 10 10 KARCZEWSKA Małgorzata  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 10 10 KARCZEWSKA Małgorzata  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 10 10 KARCZEWSKA Małgorzata  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 10 10 KARCZEWSKA Małgorzata  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 10 10 KARCZEWSKA Małgorzata  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 10 10 KARCZEWSKA Małgorzata  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 10 10 KARCZEWSKA Małgorzata  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 10 10 KARCZEWSKA Małgorzata  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 10 10 KARCZEWSKA Małgorzata  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 10 10 KARCZEWSKA Małgorzata  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 10 10 KARCZEWSKA Małgorzata  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
19 10 10 KARCZEWSKA Małgorzata  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 10 10 KARCZEWSKA Małgorzata  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
21 10 10 KARCZEWSKA Małgorzata  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 10 10 KARCZEWSKA Małgorzata  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 10 10 KARCZEWSKA Małgorzata  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
24 10 10 KARCZEWSKA Małgorzata  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
25 10 10 KARCZEWSKA Małgorzata  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
26 10 10 KARCZEWSKA Małgorzata  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
27 10 10 KARCZEWSKA Małgorzata  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
28 10 10 KARCZEWSKA Małgorzata  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
29 10 10 KARCZEWSKA Małgorzata  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
30 10 10 KARCZEWSKA Małgorzata  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
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31 10 10 KARCZEWSKA Małgorzata  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
32 10 10 KARCZEWSKA Małgorzata  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
33 10 10 KARCZEWSKA Małgorzata  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
34 10 10 KARCZEWSKA Małgorzata  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
35 10 10 KARCZEWSKA Małgorzata  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
36 10 10 KARCZEWSKA Małgorzata  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
37 10 10 KARCZEWSKA Małgorzata  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
38 10 10 KARCZEWSKA Małgorzata  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
39 10 10 KARCZEWSKA Małgorzata  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
40 10 10 KARCZEWSKA Małgorzata  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
41 10 10 KARCZEWSKA Małgorzata  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
42 10 10 KARCZEWSKA Małgorzata  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
43 10 10 KARCZEWSKA Małgorzata  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
44 10 10 KARCZEWSKA Małgorzata  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
45 10 10 KARCZEWSKA Małgorzata  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
46 10 10 KARCZEWSKA Małgorzata  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
47 10 10 KARCZEWSKA Małgorzata  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
48 10 10 KARCZEWSKA Małgorzata  551:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
49 10 10 KARCZEWSKA Małgorzata  551:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
50 10 10 KARCZEWSKA Małgorzata  551:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
51 10 10 KARCZEWSKA Małgorzata  551:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
52 10 10 KARCZEWSKA Małgorzata  551:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
53 10 10 KARCZEWSKA Małgorzata  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 11 11 MAREK Patryk  69:17:16.000 69:17:16.000
2 11 11 MAREK Patryk  105:41:34.000 36:24:18.000
3 11 11 MAREK Patryk  152:31:48.000 46:50:14.000
4 11 11 MAREK Patryk  205:20:51.000 52:49:03.000
5 11 11 MAREK Patryk  225:12:54.000 19:52:03.000
6 11 11 MAREK Patryk  260:36:44.000 35:23:50.000
7 11 11 MAREK Patryk  273:37:26.000 13:00:42.000
8 11 11 MAREK Patryk  309:12:43.000 35:35:17.000
9 11 11 MAREK Patryk  331:08:15.000 21:55:32.000
10 11 11 MAREK Patryk  453:10:52.000 122:02:37.000
11 11 11 MAREK Patryk  546:22:22.000 93:11:30.000
1 12 12 NABYWANIEC Jacek  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 12 12 NABYWANIEC Jacek  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 12 12 NABYWANIEC Jacek  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 12 12 NABYWANIEC Jacek  71:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 12 12 NABYWANIEC Jacek  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 12 12 NABYWANIEC Jacek  95:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 12 12 NABYWANIEC Jacek  95:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 12 12 NABYWANIEC Jacek  143:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
9 12 12 NABYWANIEC Jacek  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 12 12 NABYWANIEC Jacek  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 12 12 NABYWANIEC Jacek  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 12 12 NABYWANIEC Jacek  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 12 12 NABYWANIEC Jacek  239:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
14 12 12 NABYWANIEC Jacek  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 12 12 NABYWANIEC Jacek  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 12 12 NABYWANIEC Jacek  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
17 12 12 NABYWANIEC Jacek  311:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
18 12 12 NABYWANIEC Jacek  359:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
19 12 12 NABYWANIEC Jacek  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
20 12 12 NABYWANIEC Jacek  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
21 12 12 NABYWANIEC Jacek  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 12 12 NABYWANIEC Jacek  407:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
23 12 12 NABYWANIEC Jacek  455:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
24 12 12 NABYWANIEC Jacek  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
25 12 12 NABYWANIEC Jacek  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
26 12 12 NABYWANIEC Jacek  551:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
27 12 12 NABYWANIEC Jacek  551:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
28 12 12 NABYWANIEC Jacek  551:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
29 12 12 NABYWANIEC Jacek  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
30 12 12 NABYWANIEC Jacek  623:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
31 12 12 NABYWANIEC Jacek  623:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
32 12 12 NABYWANIEC Jacek  623:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
33 12 12 NABYWANIEC Jacek  647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
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34 12 12 NABYWANIEC Jacek  695:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
35 12 12 NABYWANIEC Jacek  695:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
36 12 12 NABYWANIEC Jacek  695:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
37 12 12 NABYWANIEC Jacek  695:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 13 13 PIĄTEK Sylwia  143:59:59.000 143:59:59.000
2 13 13 PIĄTEK Sylwia  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 13 13 PIĄTEK Sylwia  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 13 13 PIĄTEK Sylwia  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 13 13 PIĄTEK Sylwia  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 13 13 PIĄTEK Sylwia  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 13 13 PIĄTEK Sylwia  311:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
8 13 13 PIĄTEK Sylwia  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 13 13 PIĄTEK Sylwia  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 13 13 PIĄTEK Sylwia  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 13 13 PIĄTEK Sylwia  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 13 13 PIĄTEK Sylwia  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 13 13 PIĄTEK Sylwia  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 13 13 PIĄTEK Sylwia  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 13 13 PIĄTEK Sylwia  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 13 13 PIĄTEK Sylwia  527:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
17 13 13 PIĄTEK Sylwia  575:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
18 13 13 PIĄTEK Sylwia  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 13 13 PIĄTEK Sylwia  599:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
20 13 13 PIĄTEK Sylwia  599:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
21 13 13 PIĄTEK Sylwia  647:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
22 13 13 PIĄTEK Sylwia  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 13 13 PIĄTEK Sylwia  671:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
24 13 13 PIĄTEK Sylwia  695:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
25 13 13 PIĄTEK Sylwia  719:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
26 13 13 PIĄTEK Sylwia  719:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
27 13 13 PIĄTEK Sylwia  743:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
28 13 13 PIĄTEK Sylwia  839:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
29 13 13 PIĄTEK Sylwia  839:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
30 13 13 PIĄTEK Sylwia  839:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
31 13 13 PIĄTEK Sylwia  839:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 14 14 CHABIOR Tomasz  503:59:59.000 503:59:59.000
1 15 15 ZAKRZEWSKI Łukasz  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 15 15 ZAKRZEWSKI Łukasz  71:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 15 15 ZAKRZEWSKI Łukasz  479:59:59.000 408:00:00.000
1 16 16 CHMIELOWSKA Pamela  516:03:51.000 516:03:51.000
2 16 16 CHMIELOWSKA Pamela  666:44:06.000 150:40:15.000
3 16 16 CHMIELOWSKA Pamela  707:29:39.000 40:45:33.000
1 18 18 KOLORZ Agata  95:59:59.000 95:59:59.000
2 18 18 KOLORZ Agata  263:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
3 18 18 KOLORZ Agata  311:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 18 18 KOLORZ Agata  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 18 18 KOLORZ Agata  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 18 18 KOLORZ Agata  599:59:59.000 264:00:00.000
1 19 19 TABOR Michał  16:48:40.000 16:48:40.000
2 19 19 TABOR Michał  61:41:21.000 44:52:41.000
3 19 19 TABOR Michał  115:46:00.000 54:04:39.000
4 19 19 TABOR Michał  139:57:29.000 24:11:29.000
5 19 19 TABOR Michał  181:48:01.000 41:50:32.000
6 19 19 TABOR Michał  260:36:31.000 78:48:30.000
7 19 19 TABOR Michał  355:17:56.000 94:41:25.000
8 19 19 TABOR Michał  472:47:12.000 117:29:16.000
1 20 20 FIC Iwona  47:59:59.000 47:59:59.000
2 20 20 FIC Iwona  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 20 20 FIC Iwona  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 20 20 FIC Iwona  143:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 20 20 FIC Iwona  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 20 20 FIC Iwona  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 20 20 FIC Iwona  239:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
8 20 20 FIC Iwona  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 20 20 FIC Iwona  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 20 20 FIC Iwona  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 20 20 FIC Iwona  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
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12 20 20 FIC Iwona  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 20 20 FIC Iwona  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 20 20 FIC Iwona  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 20 20 FIC Iwona  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 20 20 FIC Iwona  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
17 20 20 FIC Iwona  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 20 20 FIC Iwona  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 20 20 FIC Iwona  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 20 20 FIC Iwona  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 20 20 FIC Iwona  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 20 20 FIC Iwona  551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 20 20 FIC Iwona  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 20 20 FIC Iwona  575:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
25 20 20 FIC Iwona  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
26 20 20 FIC Iwona  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 20 20 FIC Iwona  647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
28 20 20 FIC Iwona  695:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
29 20 20 FIC Iwona  695:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
30 20 20 FIC Iwona  695:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
31 20 20 FIC Iwona  695:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
32 20 20 FIC Iwona  695:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
33 20 20 FIC Iwona  719:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
34 20 20 FIC Iwona  719:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
35 20 20 FIC Iwona  743:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 21 21 KISIELIŃSKI Mariusz  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 21 21 KISIELIŃSKI Mariusz  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 21 21 KISIELIŃSKI Mariusz  23:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 21 21 KISIELIŃSKI Mariusz  71:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 21 21 KISIELIŃSKI Mariusz  71:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 21 21 KISIELIŃSKI Mariusz  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 21 21 KISIELIŃSKI Mariusz  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 21 21 KISIELIŃSKI Mariusz  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 21 21 KISIELIŃSKI Mariusz  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 21 21 KISIELIŃSKI Mariusz  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 21 21 KISIELIŃSKI Mariusz  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 21 21 KISIELIŃSKI Mariusz  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 21 21 KISIELIŃSKI Mariusz  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 21 21 KISIELIŃSKI Mariusz  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 21 21 KISIELIŃSKI Mariusz  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 21 21 KISIELIŃSKI Mariusz  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
17 21 21 KISIELIŃSKI Mariusz  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 21 21 KISIELIŃSKI Mariusz  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
19 21 21 KISIELIŃSKI Mariusz  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 22 22 LIANA Anna  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 22 22 LIANA Anna  47:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 22 22 LIANA Anna  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 22 22 LIANA Anna  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 22 22 LIANA Anna  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 22 22 LIANA Anna  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 22 22 LIANA Anna  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 22 22 LIANA Anna  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 22 22 LIANA Anna  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 22 22 LIANA Anna  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 22 22 LIANA Anna  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 22 22 LIANA Anna  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 22 22 LIANA Anna  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 22 22 LIANA Anna  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 22 22 LIANA Anna  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 22 22 LIANA Anna  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
17 22 22 LIANA Anna  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 22 22 LIANA Anna  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 22 22 LIANA Anna  263:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
20 22 22 LIANA Anna  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 22 22 LIANA Anna  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 22 22 LIANA Anna  359:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
23 22 22 LIANA Anna  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 22 22 LIANA Anna  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
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25 22 22 LIANA Anna  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
26 22 22 LIANA Anna  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 22 22 LIANA Anna  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
28 22 22 LIANA Anna  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
29 22 22 LIANA Anna  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
30 22 22 LIANA Anna  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
31 22 22 LIANA Anna  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
32 22 22 LIANA Anna  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
33 22 22 LIANA Anna  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
34 22 22 LIANA Anna  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
35 22 22 LIANA Anna  551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
36 22 22 LIANA Anna  551:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
37 22 22 LIANA Anna  551:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
38 22 22 LIANA Anna  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
39 22 22 LIANA Anna  575:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
40 22 22 LIANA Anna  575:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
41 22 22 LIANA Anna  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
42 22 22 LIANA Anna  647:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
43 22 22 LIANA Anna  647:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
44 22 22 LIANA Anna  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
45 22 22 LIANA Anna  695:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
46 22 22 LIANA Anna  719:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
47 22 22 LIANA Anna  719:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 24 24 RODAK Tomasz  17:21:47.000 17:21:47.000
2 24 24 RODAK Tomasz  65:14:19.000 47:52:32.000
3 24 24 RODAK Tomasz  89:40:38.000 24:26:19.000
4 24 24 RODAK Tomasz  114:26:09.000 24:45:31.000
5 24 24 RODAK Tomasz  162:21:04.000 47:54:55.000
6 24 24 RODAK Tomasz  212:16:00.000 49:54:56.000
7 24 24 RODAK Tomasz  262:02:35.000 49:46:35.000
8 24 24 RODAK Tomasz  306:28:42.000 44:26:07.000
9 24 24 RODAK Tomasz  382:10:18.000 75:41:36.000
10 24 24 RODAK Tomasz  474:11:05.000 92:00:47.000
11 24 24 RODAK Tomasz  499:50:27.000 25:39:22.000
12 24 24 RODAK Tomasz  535:48:09.000 35:57:42.000
13 24 24 RODAK Tomasz  536:08:22.000 00:20:13.000
14 24 24 RODAK Tomasz  574:00:20.000 37:51:58.000
15 24 24 RODAK Tomasz  593:50:53.000 19:50:33.000
16 24 24 RODAK Tomasz  622:12:50.000 28:21:57.000
17 24 24 RODAK Tomasz  666:15:54.000 44:03:04.000
18 24 24 RODAK Tomasz  719:59:59.000 53:44:05.000
1 25 25 NALEWAJKO Tomasz  23:59:59.000 23:59:59.000
2 25 25 NALEWAJKO Tomasz  47:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 25 25 NALEWAJKO Tomasz  71:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 25 25 NALEWAJKO Tomasz  111:23:52.000 39:23:53.000
5 25 25 NALEWAJKO Tomasz  116:08:56.000 04:45:04.000
6 25 25 NALEWAJKO Tomasz  215:59:59.000 99:51:03.000
7 25 25 NALEWAJKO Tomasz  287:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
8 25 25 NALEWAJKO Tomasz  335:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
9 25 25 NALEWAJKO Tomasz  407:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
1 26 26 TABOR Karol  16:48:40.000 16:48:40.000
2 26 26 TABOR Karol  139:57:50.000 123:09:10.000
3 26 26 TABOR Karol  181:49:28.000 41:51:38.000
4 26 26 TABOR Karol  355:19:45.000 173:30:17.000
5 26 26 TABOR Karol  472:53:13.000 117:33:28.000
1 27 27 ZABŁOCKA Wioletta  263:59:59.000 263:59:59.000
2 27 27 ZABŁOCKA Wioletta  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 27 27 ZABŁOCKA Wioletta  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 27 27 ZABŁOCKA Wioletta  479:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
5 27 27 ZABŁOCKA Wioletta  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 27 27 ZABŁOCKA Wioletta  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 27 27 ZABŁOCKA Wioletta  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 27 27 ZABŁOCKA Wioletta  551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 27 27 ZABŁOCKA Wioletta  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 27 27 ZABŁOCKA Wioletta  575:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 27 27 ZABŁOCKA Wioletta  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 27 27 ZABŁOCKA Wioletta  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
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13 27 27 ZABŁOCKA Wioletta  647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 27 27 ZABŁOCKA Wioletta  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 27 27 ZABŁOCKA Wioletta  743:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
16 27 27 ZABŁOCKA Wioletta  743:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
17 27 27 ZABŁOCKA Wioletta  767:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 27 27 ZABŁOCKA Wioletta  839:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
19 27 27 ZABŁOCKA Wioletta  911:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
1 28 28 LIANA Tomasz  71:59:59.000 71:59:59.000
2 28 28 LIANA Tomasz  119:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 28 28 LIANA Tomasz  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 28 28 LIANA Tomasz  167:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 28 28 LIANA Tomasz  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 28 28 LIANA Tomasz  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 28 28 LIANA Tomasz  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 28 28 LIANA Tomasz  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 28 28 LIANA Tomasz  311:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
10 28 28 LIANA Tomasz  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 28 28 LIANA Tomasz  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 28 28 LIANA Tomasz  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 28 28 LIANA Tomasz  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 28 28 LIANA Tomasz  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 28 28 LIANA Tomasz  503:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
16 28 28 LIANA Tomasz  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
17 28 28 LIANA Tomasz  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 28 28 LIANA Tomasz  551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 28 28 LIANA Tomasz  599:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
20 28 28 LIANA Tomasz  599:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
21 28 28 LIANA Tomasz  671:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
22 28 28 LIANA Tomasz  743:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
23 28 28 LIANA Tomasz  767:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 29 29 FURGALSKI Sławek  71:59:59.000 71:59:59.000
2 29 29 FURGALSKI Sławek  95:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 29 29 FURGALSKI Sławek  167:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
4 29 29 FURGALSKI Sławek  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 29 29 FURGALSKI Sławek  215:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 29 29 FURGALSKI Sławek  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 29 29 FURGALSKI Sławek  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 29 29 FURGALSKI Sławek  335:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
9 29 29 FURGALSKI Sławek  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 29 29 FURGALSKI Sławek  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 29 29 FURGALSKI Sławek  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 29 29 FURGALSKI Sławek  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 29 29 FURGALSKI Sławek  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 29 29 FURGALSKI Sławek  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 29 29 FURGALSKI Sławek  551:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
1 30 30 MUTRYN Małgorzata  95:59:59.000 95:59:59.000
2 30 30 MUTRYN Małgorzata  95:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 30 30 MUTRYN Małgorzata  143:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 30 30 MUTRYN Małgorzata  215:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
5 30 30 MUTRYN Małgorzata  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 30 30 MUTRYN Małgorzata  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 30 30 MUTRYN Małgorzata  287:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
8 30 30 MUTRYN Małgorzata  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 30 30 MUTRYN Małgorzata  359:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
10 30 30 MUTRYN Małgorzata  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 30 30 MUTRYN Małgorzata  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 30 30 MUTRYN Małgorzata  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 30 30 MUTRYN Małgorzata  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 30 30 MUTRYN Małgorzata  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 30 30 MUTRYN Małgorzata  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 30 30 MUTRYN Małgorzata  455:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
17 30 30 MUTRYN Małgorzata  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 30 30 MUTRYN Małgorzata  527:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
19 30 30 MUTRYN Małgorzata  551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 30 30 MUTRYN Małgorzata  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 30 30 MUTRYN Małgorzata  575:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 30 30 MUTRYN Małgorzata  623:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
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23 30 30 MUTRYN Małgorzata  623:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
24 30 30 MUTRYN Małgorzata  671:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
25 30 30 MUTRYN Małgorzata  671:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
26 30 30 MUTRYN Małgorzata  695:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 30 30 MUTRYN Małgorzata  695:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
28 30 30 MUTRYN Małgorzata  743:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
29 30 30 MUTRYN Małgorzata  767:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
30 30 30 MUTRYN Małgorzata  767:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
31 30 30 MUTRYN Małgorzata  791:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 31 31 ŁADA Dominik  119:59:59.000 119:59:59.000
2 31 31 ŁADA Dominik  215:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
3 31 31 ŁADA Dominik  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 31 31 ŁADA Dominik  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 31 31 ŁADA Dominik  383:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
6 31 31 ŁADA Dominik  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 31 31 ŁADA Dominik  575:59:59.000 192:00:00.000
8 31 31 ŁADA Dominik  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 32 32 DĄBROWSKI Kamil  119:59:59.000 119:59:59.000
2 32 32 DĄBROWSKI Kamil  119:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 32 32 DĄBROWSKI Kamil  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 32 32 DĄBROWSKI Kamil  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 32 32 DĄBROWSKI Kamil  215:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 32 32 DĄBROWSKI Kamil  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 32 32 DĄBROWSKI Kamil  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 32 32 DĄBROWSKI Kamil  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 32 32 DĄBROWSKI Kamil  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 32 32 DĄBROWSKI Kamil  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 32 32 DĄBROWSKI Kamil  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 32 32 DĄBROWSKI Kamil  335:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
13 32 32 DĄBROWSKI Kamil  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 32 32 DĄBROWSKI Kamil  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 32 32 DĄBROWSKI Kamil  407:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
16 32 32 DĄBROWSKI Kamil  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 32 32 DĄBROWSKI Kamil  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 32 32 DĄBROWSKI Kamil  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 32 32 DĄBROWSKI Kamil  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 32 32 DĄBROWSKI Kamil  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
21 32 32 DĄBROWSKI Kamil  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 32 32 DĄBROWSKI Kamil  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
23 32 32 DĄBROWSKI Kamil  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
24 32 32 DĄBROWSKI Kamil  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
25 32 32 DĄBROWSKI Kamil  527:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
26 32 32 DĄBROWSKI Kamil  527:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
27 32 32 DĄBROWSKI Kamil  527:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
28 32 32 DĄBROWSKI Kamil  551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
29 32 32 DĄBROWSKI Kamil  551:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
30 32 32 DĄBROWSKI Kamil  551:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
31 32 32 DĄBROWSKI Kamil  551:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
32 32 32 DĄBROWSKI Kamil  551:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
33 32 32 DĄBROWSKI Kamil  551:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
34 32 32 DĄBROWSKI Kamil  551:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
35 32 32 DĄBROWSKI Kamil  551:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
36 32 32 DĄBROWSKI Kamil  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
37 32 32 DĄBROWSKI Kamil  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
38 32 32 DĄBROWSKI Kamil  599:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
39 32 32 DĄBROWSKI Kamil  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
40 32 32 DĄBROWSKI Kamil  695:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
41 32 32 DĄBROWSKI Kamil  695:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
42 32 32 DĄBROWSKI Kamil  695:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
43 32 32 DĄBROWSKI Kamil  767:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
44 32 32 DĄBROWSKI Kamil  767:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
45 32 32 DĄBROWSKI Kamil  767:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
46 32 32 DĄBROWSKI Kamil  767:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
47 32 32 DĄBROWSKI Kamil  791:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
48 32 32 DĄBROWSKI Kamil  791:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
49 32 32 DĄBROWSKI Kamil  791:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
50 32 32 DĄBROWSKI Kamil  791:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
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51 32 32 DĄBROWSKI Kamil  791:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
52 32 32 DĄBROWSKI Kamil  815:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
53 32 32 DĄBROWSKI Kamil  815:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 33 33 ŻYŁA Marcin  90:44:34.000 90:44:34.000
2 33 33 ŻYŁA Marcin  137:51:20.000 47:06:46.000
3 33 33 ŻYŁA Marcin  161:53:56.000 24:02:36.000
4 33 33 ŻYŁA Marcin  209:56:06.000 48:02:10.000
5 33 33 ŻYŁA Marcin  257:27:26.000 47:31:20.000
6 33 33 ŻYŁA Marcin  304:36:01.000 47:08:35.000
7 33 33 ŻYŁA Marcin  309:14:00.000 04:37:59.000
8 33 33 ŻYŁA Marcin  344:11:16.000 34:57:16.000
9 33 33 ŻYŁA Marcin  525:21:07.000 181:09:51.000
10 33 33 ŻYŁA Marcin  548:20:47.000 22:59:40.000
11 33 33 ŻYŁA Marcin  571:32:00.000 23:11:13.000
12 33 33 ŻYŁA Marcin  714:10:22.000 142:38:22.000
13 33 33 ŻYŁA Marcin  764:52:26.000 50:42:04.000
1 34 34 OLEJNICZAK Sławomir  163:03:36.000 163:03:36.000
2 34 34 OLEJNICZAK Sławomir  200:32:00.000 37:28:24.000
3 34 34 OLEJNICZAK Sławomir  234:19:04.000 33:47:04.000
4 34 34 OLEJNICZAK Sławomir  331:12:07.000 96:53:03.000
5 34 34 OLEJNICZAK Sławomir  367:49:40.000 36:37:33.000
6 34 34 OLEJNICZAK Sławomir  401:56:39.000 34:06:59.000
7 34 34 OLEJNICZAK Sławomir  450:54:03.000 48:57:24.000
8 34 34 OLEJNICZAK Sławomir  498:53:14.000 47:59:11.000
9 34 34 OLEJNICZAK Sławomir  536:11:53.000 37:18:39.000
10 34 34 OLEJNICZAK Sławomir  570:18:06.000 34:06:13.000
11 34 34 OLEJNICZAK Sławomir  618:34:48.000 48:16:42.000
12 34 34 OLEJNICZAK Sławomir  666:56:41.000 48:21:53.000
13 34 34 OLEJNICZAK Sławomir  786:03:13.000 119:06:32.000
14 34 34 OLEJNICZAK Sławomir  835:03:44.000 49:00:31.000
1 35 35 JUTKIEWICZ Konrad  95:59:59.000 95:59:59.000
2 35 35 JUTKIEWICZ Konrad  143:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 35 35 JUTKIEWICZ Konrad  191:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 35 35 JUTKIEWICZ Konrad  239:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 35 35 JUTKIEWICZ Konrad  239:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 35 35 JUTKIEWICZ Konrad  311:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
7 35 35 JUTKIEWICZ Konrad  359:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
8 35 35 JUTKIEWICZ Konrad  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 35 35 JUTKIEWICZ Konrad  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 35 35 JUTKIEWICZ Konrad  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 35 35 JUTKIEWICZ Konrad  455:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
12 35 35 JUTKIEWICZ Konrad  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 35 35 JUTKIEWICZ Konrad  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 35 35 JUTKIEWICZ Konrad  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 35 35 JUTKIEWICZ Konrad  575:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
16 35 35 JUTKIEWICZ Konrad  575:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
17 35 35 JUTKIEWICZ Konrad  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 35 35 JUTKIEWICZ Konrad  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 35 35 JUTKIEWICZ Konrad  623:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
20 35 35 JUTKIEWICZ Konrad  647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
21 35 35 JUTKIEWICZ Konrad  647:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 35 35 JUTKIEWICZ Konrad  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 35 35 JUTKIEWICZ Konrad  719:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 36 36 WOLSKI Jakub  95:59:59.000 95:59:59.000
2 36 36 WOLSKI Jakub  119:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 36 36 WOLSKI Jakub  167:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 36 36 WOLSKI Jakub  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 36 36 WOLSKI Jakub  239:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 36 36 WOLSKI Jakub  287:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
7 36 36 WOLSKI Jakub  335:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
8 36 36 WOLSKI Jakub  335:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 36 36 WOLSKI Jakub  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 36 36 WOLSKI Jakub  407:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
11 36 36 WOLSKI Jakub  551:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
12 36 36 WOLSKI Jakub  647:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
13 36 36 WOLSKI Jakub  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 37 37 SROCZYŃSKI Maciej  119:59:59.000 119:59:59.000
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2 37 37 SROCZYŃSKI Maciej  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 37 37 SROCZYŃSKI Maciej  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 37 37 SROCZYŃSKI Maciej  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 37 37 SROCZYŃSKI Maciej  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 37 37 SROCZYŃSKI Maciej  263:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
7 37 37 SROCZYŃSKI Maciej  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 37 37 SROCZYŃSKI Maciej  335:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
9 37 37 SROCZYŃSKI Maciej  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 38 38 SMALARZ Karolina  407:59:59.000 407:59:59.000
2 38 38 SMALARZ Karolina  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 38 38 SMALARZ Karolina  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 38 38 SMALARZ Karolina  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 38 38 SMALARZ Karolina  575:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
6 38 38 SMALARZ Karolina  647:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
7 38 38 SMALARZ Karolina  815:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
8 38 38 SMALARZ Karolina  839:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 38 38 SMALARZ Karolina  863:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 38 38 SMALARZ Karolina  959:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
11 38 38 SMALARZ Karolina  983:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 38 38 SMALARZ Karolina  1055:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
1 39 39 STEĆ Monika  119:59:59.000 119:59:59.000
2 39 39 STEĆ Monika  143:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 39 39 STEĆ Monika  143:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 39 39 STEĆ Monika  191:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 39 39 STEĆ Monika  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 39 39 STEĆ Monika  239:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
7 39 39 STEĆ Monika  311:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
8 39 39 STEĆ Monika  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 39 39 STEĆ Monika  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 39 39 STEĆ Monika  407:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
11 39 39 STEĆ Monika  407:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 39 39 STEĆ Monika  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 39 39 STEĆ Monika  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 39 39 STEĆ Monika  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 39 39 STEĆ Monika  527:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
16 39 39 STEĆ Monika  527:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
17 39 39 STEĆ Monika  527:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 39 39 STEĆ Monika  599:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
19 39 39 STEĆ Monika  599:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
20 39 39 STEĆ Monika  599:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
21 39 39 STEĆ Monika  599:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
22 39 39 STEĆ Monika  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 39 39 STEĆ Monika  647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 39 39 STEĆ Monika  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
25 39 39 STEĆ Monika  695:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
26 39 39 STEĆ Monika  695:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
27 39 39 STEĆ Monika  719:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
28 39 39 STEĆ Monika  743:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
29 39 39 STEĆ Monika  743:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
30 39 39 STEĆ Monika  791:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
31 39 39 STEĆ Monika  815:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
32 39 39 STEĆ Monika  815:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 40 40 BARAŃSKI Łukasz  119:59:59.000 119:59:59.000
2 40 40 BARAŃSKI Łukasz  191:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
3 40 40 BARAŃSKI Łukasz  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 40 40 BARAŃSKI Łukasz  263:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 40 40 BARAŃSKI Łukasz  335:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
6 40 40 BARAŃSKI Łukasz  383:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
7 40 40 BARAŃSKI Łukasz  431:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
8 40 40 BARAŃSKI Łukasz  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 40 40 BARAŃSKI Łukasz  479:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
10 40 40 BARAŃSKI Łukasz  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 40 40 BARAŃSKI Łukasz  551:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
12 40 40 BARAŃSKI Łukasz  623:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
13 40 40 BARAŃSKI Łukasz  695:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
1 41 41 GAWROŃSKA Agata  119:59:59.000 119:59:59.000
2 41 41 GAWROŃSKA Agata  167:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
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3 41 41 GAWROŃSKA Agata  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 41 41 GAWROŃSKA Agata  167:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 41 41 GAWROŃSKA Agata  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 41 41 GAWROŃSKA Agata  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 41 41 GAWROŃSKA Agata  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
8 41 41 GAWROŃSKA Agata  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 41 41 GAWROŃSKA Agata  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 41 41 GAWROŃSKA Agata  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 41 41 GAWROŃSKA Agata  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 41 41 GAWROŃSKA Agata  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 41 41 GAWROŃSKA Agata  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 41 41 GAWROŃSKA Agata  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 41 41 GAWROŃSKA Agata  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 41 41 GAWROŃSKA Agata  383:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
17 41 41 GAWROŃSKA Agata  455:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
18 41 41 GAWROŃSKA Agata  455:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 42 42 KWIT Dominika  191:59:59.000 191:59:59.000
2 42 42 KWIT Dominika  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 42 42 KWIT Dominika  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 42 42 KWIT Dominika  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 42 42 KWIT Dominika  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 42 42 KWIT Dominika  287:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
7 42 42 KWIT Dominika  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 42 42 KWIT Dominika  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
9 42 42 KWIT Dominika  359:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
10 42 42 KWIT Dominika  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
11 42 42 KWIT Dominika  527:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
12 42 42 KWIT Dominika  527:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 42 42 KWIT Dominika  527:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 42 42 KWIT Dominika  623:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
15 42 42 KWIT Dominika  647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 42 42 KWIT Dominika  647:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
17 42 42 KWIT Dominika  647:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
18 42 42 KWIT Dominika  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 42 42 KWIT Dominika  719:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
20 42 42 KWIT Dominika  743:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 43 43 BRODOWSKA-CHAŁUBEK Beata  143:59:59.000 143:59:59.000
2 43 43 BRODOWSKA-CHAŁUBEK Beata  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 43 43 BRODOWSKA-CHAŁUBEK Beata  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 43 43 BRODOWSKA-CHAŁUBEK Beata  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 43 43 BRODOWSKA-CHAŁUBEK Beata  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 43 43 BRODOWSKA-CHAŁUBEK Beata  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 43 43 BRODOWSKA-CHAŁUBEK Beata  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 43 43 BRODOWSKA-CHAŁUBEK Beata  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 43 43 BRODOWSKA-CHAŁUBEK Beata  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 43 43 BRODOWSKA-CHAŁUBEK Beata  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 43 43 BRODOWSKA-CHAŁUBEK Beata  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 43 43 BRODOWSKA-CHAŁUBEK Beata  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 43 43 BRODOWSKA-CHAŁUBEK Beata  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 43 43 BRODOWSKA-CHAŁUBEK Beata  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 43 43 BRODOWSKA-CHAŁUBEK Beata  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 43 43 BRODOWSKA-CHAŁUBEK Beata  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 43 43 BRODOWSKA-CHAŁUBEK Beata  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 43 43 BRODOWSKA-CHAŁUBEK Beata  551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 43 43 BRODOWSKA-CHAŁUBEK Beata  551:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 44 44 KIERENKO Paweł  143:59:59.000 143:59:59.000
2 44 44 KIERENKO Paweł  215:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
3 44 44 KIERENKO Paweł  263:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 44 44 KIERENKO Paweł  359:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
5 44 44 KIERENKO Paweł  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 44 44 KIERENKO Paweł  479:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
7 44 44 KIERENKO Paweł  527:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
8 44 44 KIERENKO Paweł  623:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
9 44 44 KIERENKO Paweł  647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 44 44 KIERENKO Paweł  719:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
1 45 45 IWAŃSKA Diana  139:25:58.000 139:25:58.000
2 45 45 IWAŃSKA Diana  206:45:42.000 67:19:44.000

Lap BIB Person BIB Person Team Total Time Lap Time



3 45 45 IWAŃSKA Diana  259:38:54.000 52:53:12.000
4 45 45 IWAŃSKA Diana  260:24:13.000 00:45:19.000
5 45 45 IWAŃSKA Diana  307:28:26.000 47:04:13.000
6 45 45 IWAŃSKA Diana  356:05:20.000 48:36:54.000
7 45 45 IWAŃSKA Diana  419:55:49.000 63:50:29.000
8 45 45 IWAŃSKA Diana  451:30:49.000 31:35:00.000
9 45 45 IWAŃSKA Diana  516:16:17.000 64:45:28.000
10 45 45 IWAŃSKA Diana  540:00:47.000 23:44:30.000
11 45 45 IWAŃSKA Diana  540:13:23.000 00:12:36.000
12 45 45 IWAŃSKA Diana  541:14:53.000 01:01:30.000
13 45 45 IWAŃSKA Diana  571:57:20.000 30:42:27.000
14 45 45 IWAŃSKA Diana  618:56:58.000 46:59:38.000
15 45 45 IWAŃSKA Diana  619:03:03.000 00:06:05.000
16 45 45 IWAŃSKA Diana  727:04:38.000 108:01:35.000
17 45 45 IWAŃSKA Diana  812:01:38.000 84:57:00.000
18 45 45 IWAŃSKA Diana  812:34:37.000 00:32:59.000
19 45 45 IWAŃSKA Diana  834:03:40.000 21:29:03.000
1 46 46 IWAŃSKI Grzegorz  206:44:34.000 206:44:34.000
2 46 46 IWAŃSKI Grzegorz  260:02:12.000 53:17:38.000
3 46 46 IWAŃSKI Grzegorz  307:34:49.000 47:32:37.000
4 46 46 IWAŃSKI Grzegorz  355:51:13.000 48:16:24.000
5 46 46 IWAŃSKI Grzegorz  419:55:23.000 64:04:10.000
6 46 46 IWAŃSKI Grzegorz  451:30:56.000 31:35:33.000
7 46 46 IWAŃSKI Grzegorz  541:12:24.000 89:41:28.000
8 46 46 IWAŃSKI Grzegorz  572:00:44.000 30:48:20.000
9 46 46 IWAŃSKI Grzegorz  619:02:59.000 47:02:15.000
10 46 46 IWAŃSKI Grzegorz  690:59:08.000 71:56:09.000
11 46 46 IWAŃSKI Grzegorz  727:04:10.000 36:05:02.000
12 46 46 IWAŃSKI Grzegorz  764:25:40.000 37:21:30.000
13 46 46 IWAŃSKI Grzegorz  812:30:53.000 48:05:13.000
14 46 46 IWAŃSKI Grzegorz  834:01:54.000 21:31:01.000
15 46 46 IWAŃSKI Grzegorz  873:06:53.000 39:04:59.000
1 47 47 IWAŃSKA Lena  161:46:55.000 161:46:55.000
2 47 47 IWAŃSKA Lena  163:48:26.000 02:01:31.000
3 47 47 IWAŃSKA Lena  186:49:18.000 23:00:52.000
4 47 47 IWAŃSKA Lena  210:13:37.000 23:24:19.000
5 47 47 IWAŃSKA Lena  348:54:34.000 138:40:57.000
6 47 47 IWAŃSKA Lena  350:11:48.000 01:17:14.000
7 47 47 IWAŃSKA Lena  425:07:22.000 74:55:34.000
8 47 47 IWAŃSKA Lena  426:33:59.000 01:26:37.000
9 47 47 IWAŃSKA Lena  520:40:59.000 94:07:00.000
10 47 47 IWAŃSKA Lena  569:44:08.000 49:03:09.000
11 47 47 IWAŃSKA Lena  617:56:59.000 48:12:51.000
12 47 47 IWAŃSKA Lena  683:36:28.000 65:39:29.000
13 47 47 IWAŃSKA Lena  714:18:29.000 30:42:01.000
14 47 47 IWAŃSKA Lena  836:10:50.000 121:52:21.000
15 47 47 IWAŃSKA Lena  853:11:44.000 17:00:54.000
16 47 47 IWAŃSKA Lena  859:02:21.000 05:50:37.000
17 47 47 IWAŃSKA Lena  861:34:16.000 02:31:55.000
1 48 48 PLUTA Beata  191:59:59.000 191:59:59.000
2 48 48 PLUTA Beata  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 48 48 PLUTA Beata  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 48 48 PLUTA Beata  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 48 48 PLUTA Beata  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 48 48 PLUTA Beata  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 48 48 PLUTA Beata  359:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
8 48 48 PLUTA Beata  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 48 48 PLUTA Beata  383:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 48 48 PLUTA Beata  479:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
11 48 48 PLUTA Beata  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
12 48 48 PLUTA Beata  479:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 48 48 PLUTA Beata  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 48 48 PLUTA Beata  503:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
15 48 48 PLUTA Beata  551:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
16 48 48 PLUTA Beata  551:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
17 48 48 PLUTA Beata  623:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
18 48 48 PLUTA Beata  623:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
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19 48 48 PLUTA Beata  647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 48 48 PLUTA Beata  743:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
21 48 48 PLUTA Beata  815:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
22 48 48 PLUTA Beata  815:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
23 48 48 PLUTA Beata  839:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 49 49 CHOJNACKA Anna  143:59:59.000 143:59:59.000
2 49 49 CHOJNACKA Anna  215:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
3 49 49 CHOJNACKA Anna  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 49 49 CHOJNACKA Anna  407:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
5 49 49 CHOJNACKA Anna  455:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 49 49 CHOJNACKA Anna  551:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
7 49 49 CHOJNACKA Anna  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 49 49 CHOJNACKA Anna  719:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
9 49 49 CHOJNACKA Anna  719:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 49 49 CHOJNACKA Anna  743:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 49 49 CHOJNACKA Anna  743:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 50 50 KROPIEWNICKA Marta  143:59:59.000 143:59:59.000
2 50 50 KROPIEWNICKA Marta  167:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 50 50 KROPIEWNICKA Marta  191:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
4 50 50 KROPIEWNICKA Marta  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 50 50 KROPIEWNICKA Marta  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 50 50 KROPIEWNICKA Marta  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 50 50 KROPIEWNICKA Marta  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 50 50 KROPIEWNICKA Marta  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 50 50 KROPIEWNICKA Marta  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 50 50 KROPIEWNICKA Marta  359:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 50 50 KROPIEWNICKA Marta  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 50 50 KROPIEWNICKA Marta  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 50 50 KROPIEWNICKA Marta  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 50 50 KROPIEWNICKA Marta  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 50 50 KROPIEWNICKA Marta  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 50 50 KROPIEWNICKA Marta  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
17 50 50 KROPIEWNICKA Marta  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 50 50 KROPIEWNICKA Marta  551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
19 50 50 KROPIEWNICKA Marta  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 50 50 KROPIEWNICKA Marta  623:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
21 50 50 KROPIEWNICKA Marta  647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
22 50 50 KROPIEWNICKA Marta  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
23 50 50 KROPIEWNICKA Marta  695:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
24 50 50 KROPIEWNICKA Marta  719:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
25 50 50 KROPIEWNICKA Marta  743:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
26 50 50 KROPIEWNICKA Marta  767:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
27 50 50 KROPIEWNICKA Marta  791:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
28 50 50 KROPIEWNICKA Marta  815:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 52 52 RAJPUT Mahendra  407:59:59.000 407:59:59.000
1 54 54 KUO Alice  191:59:59.000 191:59:59.000
2 54 54 KUO Alice  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 54 54 KUO Alice  239:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
4 54 54 KUO Alice  287:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 54 54 KUO Alice  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 54 54 KUO Alice  335:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 54 54 KUO Alice  431:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
8 54 54 KUO Alice  503:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
9 54 54 KUO Alice  527:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 54 54 KUO Alice  551:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 54 54 KUO Alice  599:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
12 54 54 KUO Alice  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
13 54 54 KUO Alice  647:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 54 54 KUO Alice  671:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
15 54 54 KUO Alice  719:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
16 54 54 KUO Alice  767:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
17 54 54 KUO Alice  791:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
18 54 54 KUO Alice  839:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
19 54 54 KUO Alice  863:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 54 54 KUO Alice  887:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 55 55 SAW Crystal  119:59:59.000 119:59:59.000
2 55 55 SAW Crystal  215:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
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3 55 55 SAW Crystal  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 55 55 SAW Crystal  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
5 55 55 SAW Crystal  263:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 55 55 SAW Crystal  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 55 55 SAW Crystal  311:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 55 55 SAW Crystal  359:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
9 55 55 SAW Crystal  359:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
10 55 55 SAW Crystal  383:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 55 55 SAW Crystal  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 55 55 SAW Crystal  527:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
13 55 55 SAW Crystal  527:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
14 55 55 SAW Crystal  575:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
15 55 55 SAW Crystal  575:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
16 55 55 SAW Crystal  623:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
17 55 55 SAW Crystal  671:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
18 55 55 SAW Crystal  719:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
19 55 55 SAW Crystal  743:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 55 55 SAW Crystal  743:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
21 55 55 SAW Crystal  791:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 56 56 WOJNA Agnieszka  143:59:59.000 143:59:59.000
2 56 56 WOJNA Agnieszka  191:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
3 56 56 WOJNA Agnieszka  191:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 56 56 WOJNA Agnieszka  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 56 56 WOJNA Agnieszka  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 56 56 WOJNA Agnieszka  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 56 56 WOJNA Agnieszka  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
8 56 56 WOJNA Agnieszka  311:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
9 56 56 WOJNA Agnieszka  383:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
10 56 56 WOJNA Agnieszka  407:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
11 56 56 WOJNA Agnieszka  431:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 56 56 WOJNA Agnieszka  551:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
13 56 56 WOJNA Agnieszka  575:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 56 56 WOJNA Agnieszka  695:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
15 56 56 WOJNA Agnieszka  719:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
16 56 56 WOJNA Agnieszka  719:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
17 56 56 WOJNA Agnieszka  791:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
18 56 56 WOJNA Agnieszka  791:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
19 56 56 WOJNA Agnieszka  815:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
20 56 56 WOJNA Agnieszka  815:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 57 57 KMAK - CHODŹKO Joanna  311:59:59.000 311:59:59.000
2 57 57 KMAK - CHODŹKO Joanna  311:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
3 57 57 KMAK - CHODŹKO Joanna  431:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
4 57 57 KMAK - CHODŹKO Joanna  455:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 57 57 KMAK - CHODŹKO Joanna  479:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 57 57 KMAK - CHODŹKO Joanna  503:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
7 57 57 KMAK - CHODŹKO Joanna  575:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
8 57 57 KMAK - CHODŹKO Joanna  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 57 57 KMAK - CHODŹKO Joanna  623:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
10 57 57 KMAK - CHODŹKO Joanna  695:59:59.000 72:00:00.000
11 57 57 KMAK - CHODŹKO Joanna  719:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
12 57 57 KMAK - CHODŹKO Joanna  719:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
13 57 57 KMAK - CHODŹKO Joanna  743:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
14 57 57 KMAK - CHODŹKO Joanna  911:59:59.000 168:00:00.000
15 57 57 KMAK - CHODŹKO Joanna  935:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
1 58 58 DŹWIGAŁA - BASIS Magdalena  191:59:59.000 191:59:59.000
2 58 58 DŹWIGAŁA - BASIS Magdalena  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 58 58 DŹWIGAŁA - BASIS Magdalena  455:59:59.000 240:00:00.000
4 58 58 DŹWIGAŁA - BASIS Magdalena  503:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
5 58 58 DŹWIGAŁA - BASIS Magdalena  551:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
6 58 58 DŹWIGAŁA - BASIS Magdalena  671:59:59.000 120:00:00.000
7 58 58 DŹWIGAŁA - BASIS Magdalena  719:59:59.000 48:00:00.000
1 61 61 LUKIANTO Sandra  143:59:59.000 143:59:59.000
2 61 61 LUKIANTO Sandra  431:59:59.000 288:00:00.000
3 61 61 LUKIANTO Sandra  431:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 61 61 LUKIANTO Sandra  575:59:59.000 144:00:00.000
5 61 61 LUKIANTO Sandra  575:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
6 61 61 LUKIANTO Sandra  599:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
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7 61 61 LUKIANTO Sandra  695:59:59.000 96:00:00.000
8 61 61 LUKIANTO Sandra  719:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
9 61 61 LUKIANTO Sandra  719:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
1 64 64 BĄCZKOWSKI Karol  191:59:59.000 191:59:59.000
2 64 64 BĄCZKOWSKI Karol  215:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
3 64 64 BĄCZKOWSKI Karol  215:59:59.000 00:00:00.000
4 64 64 BĄCZKOWSKI Karol  239:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
5 64 64 BĄCZKOWSKI Karol  263:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
6 64 64 BĄCZKOWSKI Karol  287:59:59.000 24:00:00.000
